SPECIFICATION
85-VPD20D5 85-VPD30D5
85-VPD40D5 85-VPD60D5
85-VPD80D5
T 704 529 5442  W pattonsmedical.comDOC# 85-VPD80 Revision 06-24-2021 Page 1 of 2
Duplex Dental Vacuum System with VFD drives
Vacuum Package
• Two Regenerative type vacuum producers

Capacity @8” Hg
Package
BTU/HR3
Noise
Level4
System FLA Dimensions (in) Exhaust
Out
(EX)
Weight
(lbs.)
Pump
(SCFM)
System
(SCFM)
208V 230V 460V L W H
85-VPD20D5(A/B/C) 10 20 150 300 27,000 73 26 25 12.5 34 42 65 4” 850
85-VPD-30D5(A/B/C) 15 30 175 350 41,250 73 38 36 18 34 42 65 4” 850
85-VPD-40D5(A/B/C) 20 40 225 450 55,000 78 50 48 24 34 44 65 6” 1,120
85-VPD-60D5(A/B/C) 30 60 300 600 82,500 78 83 80 40 34 44 65 6” 1,120
85-VPD-80D5(A/B/C) 40 80 350@9” 700@9” 110,000 78 111 108 58 34 44 65 6” 1,120
80-gallon Separator 23 23 62 120
120-gallon Separator 28 28 75 225